
 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Herren

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Willi Fülster h m A 190 212 202 265 869 4 1796

Kevin Gnägi h m A 216 278 224 209 927 4 1796

2 Stefan Korol h m 227 245 202 193 867 4 1658

Daniel Consigli h m 202 186 208 195 791 4 1658

3 Willy Fülster h m A 197 180 176 259 812 4 1612

Kevin Gnägi h m A 224 200 184 192 800 4 1612

4 Aldo Rossi h m 160 205 196 201 762 4 1595

Göran Persson h m 181 238 192 222 833 4 1595

5 Peter Pissarczyk h m B 170 212 191 226 799 4 1593

Klaus Essewein h m A 220 167 201 206 794 4 1593

6 Göran Persson h m 178 225 243 175 821 4 1572

Andi Linggi h m 170 189 180 212 751 4 1572

7 Günther Mayer h m 177 218 245 196 836 4 1555

Jürgen Guilmin h m A 179 182 160 198 719 4 1555

8 Daniel Roth h m A 194 187 189 204 774 4 1550

Chris Pfeifer h m A 199 217 168 192 776 4 1550

9 Binh Ha h m B 182 243 169 168 762 4 1543

Troung Van h m B 191 220 204 166 781 4 1543

10 Martin Suter h m A 169 171 191 178 709 4 1539

Göran Persson h m A 186 210 224 210 830 4 1539

11 Yuval Riegler h m A 175 208 237 143 763 4 1530

Gilberto Scarano h m A 186 205 193 183 767 4 1530

12 Peter Bordiehn h m B 215 178 189 214 796 4 1526

Waldemar Maass h m B 231 179 170 150 730 4 1526

13 Gilberto Scarano h m A 143 149 257 155 704 4 1510

Yuval Riegler h m A 161 246 196 203 806 4 1510

14 Dani Roth h m A 195 205 190 169 759 4 1506

Chris Pfeifer h m A 206 174 198 169 747 4 1506

15 Charly Stahel h m A 191 202 203 159 755 4 1496

Jacques Hartmann h m A 161 194 209 177 741 4 1496

16 Charly Stahel h m A 199 168 167 214 748 4 1495

Jacques Hartmann h m A 179 157 212 199 747 4 1495

17 Roland Küng h m 187 179 149 155 670 4 1484

Andi Linggi h m 226 170 194 224 814 4 1484

18 Andi Heider h m A 165 146 225 223 759 4 1481

Herbert Hasubeck h m A 166 217 184 155 722 4 1481

19 Josef Rankl h m A 163 190 212 168 733 4 1479

Herbert Hasubeck h m A 196 170 213 167 746 4 1479

20 Martin Suter h m A 165 213 178 174 730 4 1452

Chris Ruf h m 191 170 191 170 722 4 1452

21 Christian Schenk h m 162 172 201 185 720 4 1416

Peter Schenk h m A 148 211 147 190 696 4 1416
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Herren

22 Andreas Heider h m 164 188 191 174 717 4 1392

Herbert Hasubeck h m 179 141 211 144 675 4 1392

23 Gökhan Sabak h m B 188 202 180 175 745 4 1382

Hanspeter Wilms h m C 158 168 160 151 637 4 1382

24 Peter Bordiehn h m B 175 178 176 179 708 4 1366

Waldemar Maass h m B 167 187 167 137 658 4 1366

25 Volker Müller h m 126 128 166 124 544 4 1355

Georg Resnizek h m 169 244 217 181 811 4 1355

26 Uwe Stäge h m C 159 189 145 183 676 4 1349

Claude Seiler h m 164 158 171 180 673 4 1349

27 Sacha Gerwill h m B 127 136 148 160 571 4 1348

Mario Kaufman h m  202 206 188 181 777 4 1348

28 Andreas Heider h m 193 183 203 163 742 4 1342

Jo Heider h m 149 124 166 161 600 4 1342

29 Günther Grether h m A 172 157 214 138 681 4 1334

Ho Ngo h m A 167 144 166 176 653 4 1334

30 Mario Kaufmann h m 199 188 198 173 758 4 1319

Markus Paul Roth h m 157 131 116 157 561 4 1319

31 Dennis Guilmin h m 188 169 192 188 737 4 1311

Sebastian Hartmann h m C 143 175 116 140 574 4 1311

32 Peter Sommerhalder h m B 154 178 165 169 666 4 1301

Markus Sacher h m C 138 138 184 175 635 4 1301

33 Heinz Peinelt h m 151 164 161 157 633 4 1285

Josef Rankl h m A 175 143 187 147 652 4 1285

34 Mario Kaufmann h m 148 225 166 168 707 4 1284

Markus Paul Roth h m 159 140 131 147 577 4 1284

35 Aldo Rossi h m B 189 161 189 216 755 4 1257

Sacha Gerwill h m B 131 101 147 123 502 4 1257

36 Ernst Deisenberger h m C 143 134 119 137 533 4 1207

Klaus Deike h m C 151 199 179 145 674 4 1207

37 Jürgen Neubauer h m 135 123 145 162 565 4 1200

Heinz Peinelt h m A 177 133 166 159 635 4 1200

38 Fabian Roth h m 115 139 131 140 525 4 1195

Markus Paul Roth h m 163 139 203 165 670 4 1195

39 Heinz Peinelt h m A 153 150 162 108 573 4 1178

Jo Heider h m 156 131 150 168 605 4 1178

40 Sacha Gerwill h m B 198 147 177 148 670 4 1177

Fabian Roth h m 114 135 115 143 507 4 1177

41 Robi Ulmann h m C 122 105 109 144 480 4 1174

Hanspeter Walther h m C 145 152 234 163 694 4 1174

42 Andi Linggi h m A 142 154 202 161 659 4 1164

Thomas Casutt h m 147 104 147 107 505 4 1164

43 Willi Gengnagel h m 141 136 159 142 578 4 1132

Reiner Bohlander h m 119 145 156 134 554 4 1132

44 Markus Paul Roth h m B 133 179 156 175 643 4 1113

Roman Roth h m 97 146 111 116 470 4 1113



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Herren

45 Roman Roth h m 141 138 155 117 551 4 1006

Fabian Roth h m 94 130 102 129 455 4 1006



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Damen

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Fränzi Schmid d w A 181 174 226 158 739 4 1484

Chantal Hügin d w A 201 203 185 156 745 4 1484

2 Chantal Hügin d w A 171 150 191 236 748 4 1466

Fränzi Schmid d w 162 181 193 182 718 4 1466

3 Elvira Heberle d w B 182 179 189 192 742 4 1408

Uta Bordiehn d w B 157 144 175 190 666 4 1408

4 Bea Küng d w B 151 157 172 159 639 4 1392

Edith Linggi d w 218 172 180 183 753 4 1392

5 Gerlinde Müller d w B 168 160 176 142 646 4 1338

Brigitta Karrer d w B 160 193 134 205 692 4 1338

6 Elke Essewein d w B 133 177 155 177 642 4 1310

Diana Reibold d w B 156 171 166 175 668 4 1310

7 Uta Bordiehn d w B 162 170 153 129 614 4 1298

Elvira Heberle d m B 190 186 183 125 684 4 1298

8 Denise Schlepfer d w 158 168 156 145 627 4 1282

Ilona Hentschel d w B 170 172 144 169 655 4 1282

9 Marianne Mendelin d w 156 151 166 161 634 4 1274

Melanie Mendelin d w 146 175 162 157 640 4 1274

10 Lore Sulis d w 138 153 156 154 601 4 1243

Edith Linggi d w B 133 201 154 154 642 4 1243

11 Brigitte Schön d w 149 142 170 157 618 4 1205

Gaby Müller d w 152 154 136 145 587 4 1205

12 Barbara Auer d w C 121 151 148 115 535 4 1194

Anja Schnaithmann d w B 193 154 148 164 659 4 1194

13 Andrea Gerwill d w C 149 189 170 128 636 4 1179

Marlyse Rossi d w C 139 114 123 167 543 4 1179

14 Irene Beitel d w 155 128 121 135 539 4 965

Katrin Bicker d w 94 102 107 123 426 4 965

15 Irene Beitel d w 115 100 108 134 457 4 917

Katrin Bicker d w 102 119 133 106 460 4 917
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Mixed

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Fränzi Schmid m w A 168 246 168 212 794 4 1716

Willy Fülster m m 215 217 212 278 922 4 1716

2 Andi Linggi m m A 168 277 219 216 880 4 1569

Edith Linggi m w B 165 150 207 167 689 4 1569

3 Fränzi Schmid m w A 163 177 164 181 685 4 1550

Göran Persson m m A 197 234 202 232 865 4 1550

4 Susanne FlurI m w 172 225 243 124 764 4 1518

Martin Suter m m A 173 200 167 214 754 4 1518

5 Minami Wiedemann m w C 179 197 182 221 779 4 1508

Akira Tachikawa m m A 149 192 177 211 729 4 1508

6 Chantal Hügin m w A 180 195 200 218 793 4 1502

Ho Ngo m m A 148 184 212 165 709 4 1502

7 Denise Schlepfer m w 163 141 168 172 644 4 1480

Chris Ruf m m A 203 160 268 205 836 4 1480

8 Peter Schenk m m A 180 186 209 169 744 4 1441

Ilona Hentschel m w B 171 173 171 182 697 4 1441

9 Elvira Heberle m w B 188 175 189 137 689 4 1433

Peter Pissarczyk m m 150 192 191 211 744 4 1433

10 Uta Bordiehn m w B 190 200 170 173 733 4 1395

Peter Bordiehn m m B 170 142 188 162 662 4 1395

11 Georg Resnizek m m 200 213 174 194 781 4 1381

Brigitte Schön m w 195 131 117 157 600 4 1381

12 Aldo Rossi m m B 161 193 162 181 697 4 1376

Marlyse Rossi m w C 157 171 157 194 679 4 1376

13 Hanni Heider m w 174 147 149 138 608 4 1370

Herbert Hasubeck m m 175 231 217 139 762 4 1370

14 Minami Wiedemann m w C 187 149 136 157 629 4 1366

Akira Tachikawa m m A 176 214 182 165 737 4 1366

15 Gerlinde Müller m w 135 176 170 216 697 4 1365

Ernst Deisenberger m m 127 213 196 132 668 4 1365

16 Andreas Heider m m 191 202 209 184 786 4 1364

Agnes Lontzek m w 164 148 134 132 578 4 1364

17 Andrea Gerwill m w C 222 137 138 184 681 4 1363

Andi Kiefer m m A 165 185 139 193 682 4 1363

18 Uta Bordiehn m w B 169 147 158 147 621 4 1362

Peter Bordiehn m m 187 198 169 187 741 4 1362

19 Hanni Heider m w 133 122 168 148 571 4 1359

Jo Heider m m 257 212 140 179 788 4 1359

20 Günther Mayer m m A 139 179 152 192 662 4 1337

Diana Reibold m w B 180 183 144 168 675 4 1337

21 Daniela Frey m w B 150 210 189 168 717 4 1327

Claude Seiler m m B 142 133 191 144 610 4 1327
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Mixed

22 Brigitta Karrer m w B 169 168 220 179 736 4 1326

Hanspeter Walther m m C 127 157 153 153 590 4 1326

23 Anja Schnaithmann m w B 134 150 168 154 606 4 1322

Gökhan Sabak m m B 180 169 203 164 716 4 1322

24 Daniela Frey m w B 186 159 144 134 623 4 1322

Claude Seiler m m B 151 157 222 169 699 4 1322

25 Sacha Gerwill m m B 153 180 206 176 715 4 1318

Jessica Gerwill m w C 160 140 151 152 603 4 1318

26 Georg Resnizek m m 203 171 245 191 810 4 1301

Marianne Koch m w 114 134 147 96 491 4 1301

27 Bea Küng m w B 160 157 191 163 671 4 1300

Roland Küng m m 166 168 157 138 629 4 1300

28 Elvira Heberle m w B 179 213 169 164 725 4 1295

Waldemar Maass m m B 169 165 135 101 570 4 1295

29 Minami Wiedemann m w C 163 160 135 116 574 4 1289

Akira Tachikawa m m A 201 173 161 180 715 4 1289

30 Heinz Flösser m m 169 193 158 188 708 4 1289

Bea Flösser m w 148 113 162 158 581 4 1289

31 Uwe Stäge m m 158 173 145 157 633 4 1267

Gaby Müller m w 138 160 159 177 634 4 1267

32 Hanni Heider m w 160 144 134 167 605 4 1266

Jürgen Neubauer m m 129 192 164 176 661 4 1266

33 Hanni Heider m w 147 159 190 169 665 4 1265

Willi Bicker m m 161 130 168 141 600 4 1265

34 Brigitta Karrer m w B 171 165 156 151 643 4 1264

Hanspeter Walther m m C 160 148 180 133 621 4 1264

35 Volker Müller m m 185 198 165 145 693 4 1250

Gaby Müller m w 133 121 156 147 557 4 1250

36 Alexandra Beyer m w C 150 136 134 116 536 4 1243

Hanspeter Wilms m m C 137 209 170 191 707 4 1243

37 Josef Rankl m m A 200 183 182 148 713 4 1234

Irene Beitel m w 164 129 113 115 521 4 1234

38 Heinz Flösser m m 148 145 153 170 616 4 1227

Bea Flösser m w 146 166 144 155 611 4 1227

39 Andrea Gerwill m w C 171 128 141 143 583 4 1210

Aldo Rossi m m B 146 179 149 153 627 4 1210

40 Volker Müller m m 179 159 158 155 651 4 1199

Brigitte Schön m w 125 146 171 106 548 4 1199

41 Jessica Gerwill m w C 149 168 157 146 620 4 1171

Sacha Gerwill m m B 145 134 143 129 551 4 1171

42 Brigitta Karrer m w B 146 155 140 160 601 4 1156

Hanspeter Walther m m C 114 161 142 138 555 4 1156

43 Katrin Bicker m w 112 121 109 141 483 4 1137

Willi Bicker m m 165 192 178 119 654 4 1137

44 Thomas Casutt m m 171 140 151 96 558 4 1131

Marlyse Rossi m w C 146 144 162 121 573 4 1131



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Doppel Mixed

45 Agnes Lontzek m w 141 99 112 115 467 4 1128

Heinz Peinelt m m 178 155 158 170 661 4 1128

46 Irene Beitel m w 103 122 119 112 456 4 1112

Josef Rankl m m A 156 182 162 156 656 4 1112

47 Alexandra Beyer m w 114 105 101 127 447 4 1103

Jürgen Neubauer m m 166 178 157 155 656 4 1103

48 Katrin Bicker m w 99 141 146 107 493 4 1097

Willi Bicker m m 159 137 174 134 604 4 1097

49 Alexandra Beyer m w C 107 118 153 92 470 4 1092

Wilhelm Bicker m m 135 146 187 154 622 4 1092

50 Barbara Auer m w 138 149 110 159 556 4 1079

Klaus Deike m m 157 110 110 146 523 4 1079

51 Uwe Stäge m m 135 145 181 122 583 4 1073

Marianne Koch m w 131 141 104 114 490 4 1073

52 Markus Paul Roth m m 174 146 158 111 589 4 1032

Simone Roth m w 116 106 116 105 443 4 1032

53 Jessica Gerwill m w C 157 137 163 129 586 4 989

Patrick Schönenberger m m 97 103 105 98 403 4 989



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzelfinal Gruppe A
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1 Göran Persson m m A 197 234 202 232 239 258 233 186 8 1781 916

2 Andi Linggi m m A 168 277 219 216 224 204 213 265 8 1786 906

3 Fränzi Schmid m w A 168 246 168 212 185 171 205 259 8 1614 820

4 Chris Ruf m m A 203 160 268 205 171 230 232 168 8 1637 801

5 Yuval Riegler h m A 161 246 196 203 190 198 202 192 8 1588 782

6 Willi Fülster h m A 190 212 202 265 140 221 204 180 8 1614 745

7 Kevin Gnägi h m A 216 278 224 209 192 217 146 138 8 1620 693

8 Chantal Hügin m w A 180 195 200 218 159 170 187 177 8 1486 693
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzelfinal Gruppe B
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1 Brigitta Karrer m w B 169 168 220 179 191 176 196 196 8 1495 759

2 Elvira Heberle d w B 182 179 189 192 185 169 181 215 8 1492 750

3 Peter Pissarczyk h m B 170 212 191 226 213 196 161 167 8 1536 737

4 Aldo Rossi h m B 189 161 189 216 173 198 183 180 8 1489 734

5 Peter Bordiehn h m B 215 178 189 214 148 197 167 195 8 1503 707

6 Troung Van h m B 191 220 204 166 163 157 166 174 8 1441 660

7 Binh Ha h m B 182 243 169 168 134 152 203 141 8 1392 630

8 Gökhan Sabak h m B 188 202 180 175 121 170 146 177 8 1359 614
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzelfinal Gruppe C
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1 Hanspeter Wilms m m C 137 209 170 191 195 147 172 161 8 1382 675

2 Andrea Gerwill m w C 222 137 138 184 151 171 185 157 8 1345 664

3 Uwe Stäge h m C 159 189 145 183 171 161 148 166 8 1322 646

4 Markus Sacher h m C 138 138 184 175 132 166 168 176 8 1277 642

5 Klaus Deike h m C 151 199 179 145 155 157 154 166 8 1306 632

6 Hanspeter Walther h m C 145 152 234 163 155 145 200 127 8 1321 627

7 Minami Wiedemann m w C 179 197 182 221 156 115 171 139 8 1360 581

8 Marlyse Rossi m w C 157 171 157 194 136 133 126 172 8 1246 567
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzel Gruppe A

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Kevin Gnägi h m A 216 278 224 209 4 927

2 Andi Linggi m m A 168 277 219 216 4 880

3 Willi Fülster h m A 190 212 202 265 4 869

4 Göran Persson m m A 197 234 202 232 4 865

5 Chris Ruf m m A 203 160 268 205 4 836

6 Göran Persson h m A 186 210 224 210 4 830

7 Willy Fülster h m A 197 180 176 259 4 812

8 Yuval Riegler h m A 161 246 196 203 4 806

9 Kevin Gnägi h m A 224 200 184 192 4 800

10 Fränzi Schmid m w A 168 246 168 212 4 794

11 Klaus Essewein h m A 220 167 201 206 4 794

12 Chantal Hügin m w A 180 195 200 218 4 793

13 Chris Pfeifer h m A 199 217 168 192 4 776

14 Daniel Roth h m A 194 187 189 204 4 774

15 Gilberto Scarano h m A 186 205 193 183 4 767

16 Yuval Riegler h m A 175 208 237 143 4 763

17 Andi Heider h m A 165 146 225 223 4 759

18 Dani Roth h m A 195 205 190 169 4 759

19 Charly Stahel h m A 191 202 203 159 4 755

20 Martin Suter m m A 173 200 167 214 4 754

21 Chantal Hügin d w A 171 150 191 236 4 748

22 Charly Stahel h m A 199 168 167 214 4 748

23 Jacques Hartmann h m A 179 157 212 199 4 747

24 Chris Pfeifer h m A 206 174 198 169 4 747

25 Herbert Hasubeck h m A 196 170 213 167 4 746

26 Chantal Hügin d w A 201 203 185 156 4 745

27 Peter Schenk m m A 180 186 209 169 4 744

28 Jacques Hartmann h m A 161 194 209 177 4 741

29 Fränzi Schmid d w A 181 174 226 158 4 739

30 Akira Tachikawa m m A 176 214 182 165 4 737

31 Josef Rankl h m A 163 190 212 168 4 733

32 Martin Suter h m A 165 213 178 174 4 730

33 Akira Tachikawa m m A 149 192 177 211 4 729

34 Herbert Hasubeck h m A 166 217 184 155 4 722

35 Jürgen Guilmin h m A 179 182 160 198 4 719

36 Akira Tachikawa m m A 201 173 161 180 4 715

37 Josef Rankl m m A 200 183 182 148 4 713

38 Ho Ngo m m A 148 184 212 165 4 709

39 Martin Suter h m A 169 171 191 178 4 709

40 Gilberto Scarano h m A 143 149 257 155 4 704

41 Peter Schenk h m A 148 211 147 190 4 696
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzel Gruppe A

42 Fränzi Schmid m w A 163 177 164 181 4 685

43 Andi Kiefer m m A 165 185 139 193 4 682

44 Günther Grether h m A 172 157 214 138 4 681

45 Günther Mayer m m A 139 179 152 192 4 662

46 Andi Linggi h m A 142 154 202 161 4 659

47 Josef Rankl m m A 156 182 162 156 4 656

48 Ho Ngo h m A 167 144 166 176 4 653

49 Josef Rankl h m A 175 143 187 147 4 652

50 Heinz Peinelt h m A 177 133 166 159 4 635

51 Heinz Peinelt h m A 153 150 162 108 4 573



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzel Gruppe B

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Peter Pissarczyk h m B 170 212 191 226 4 799

2 Peter Bordiehn h m B 215 178 189 214 4 796

3 Troung Van h m B 191 220 204 166 4 781

4 Binh Ha h m B 182 243 169 168 4 762

5 Aldo Rossi h m B 189 161 189 216 4 755

6 Gökhan Sabak h m B 188 202 180 175 4 745

7 Elvira Heberle d w B 182 179 189 192 4 742

8 Brigitta Karrer m w B 169 168 220 179 4 736

9 Uta Bordiehn m w B 190 200 170 173 4 733

10 Waldemar Maass h m B 231 179 170 150 4 730

11 Elvira Heberle m w B 179 213 169 164 4 725

12 Daniela Frey m w B 150 210 189 168 4 717

13 Gökhan Sabak m m B 180 169 203 164 4 716

14 Sacha Gerwill m m B 153 180 206 176 4 715

15 Peter Bordiehn h m B 175 178 176 179 4 708

16 Claude Seiler m m B 151 157 222 169 4 699

17 Aldo Rossi m m B 161 193 162 181 4 697

18 Ilona Hentschel m w B 171 173 171 182 4 697

19 Brigitta Karrer d w B 160 193 134 205 4 692

20 Edith Linggi m w B 165 150 207 167 4 689

21 Elvira Heberle m w B 188 175 189 137 4 689

22 Elvira Heberle d m B 190 186 183 125 4 684

23 Diana Reibold m w B 180 183 144 168 4 675

24 Bea Küng m w B 160 157 191 163 4 671

25 Sacha Gerwill h m B 198 147 177 148 4 670

26 Diana Reibold d w B 156 171 166 175 4 668

27 Uta Bordiehn d w B 157 144 175 190 4 666

28 Peter Sommerhalder h m B 154 178 165 169 4 666

29 Peter Bordiehn m m B 170 142 188 162 4 662

30 Anja Schnaithmann d w B 193 154 148 164 4 659

31 Waldemar Maass h m B 167 187 167 137 4 658

32 Ilona Hentschel d w B 170 172 144 169 4 655

33 Gerlinde Müller d w B 168 160 176 142 4 646

34 Markus Paul Roth h m B 133 179 156 175 4 643

35 Brigitta Karrer m w B 171 165 156 151 4 643

36 Edith Linggi d w B 133 201 154 154 4 642

37 Elke Essewein d w B 133 177 155 177 4 642

38 Bea Küng d w B 151 157 172 159 4 639

39 Aldo Rossi m m B 146 179 149 153 4 627

40 Daniela Frey m w B 186 159 144 134 4 623

41 Uta Bordiehn m w B 169 147 158 147 4 621
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 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzel Gruppe B

42 Uta Bordiehn d w B 162 170 153 129 4 614

43 Claude Seiler m m B 142 133 191 144 4 610

44 Anja Schnaithmann m w B 134 150 168 154 4 606

45 Brigitta Karrer m w B 146 155 140 160 4 601

46 Sacha Gerwill h m B 127 136 148 160 4 571

47 Waldemar Maass m m B 169 165 135 101 4 570

48 Sacha Gerwill m m B 145 134 143 129 4 551

49 Sacha Gerwill h m B 131 101 147 123 4 502



 7. Internationales Garage Ryser FS-Turnier 2009 Einzel Gruppe C

Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4

1 Minami Wiedemann m w C 179 197 182 221 4 779

2 Hanspeter Wilms m m C 137 209 170 191 4 707

3 Hanspeter Walther h m C 145 152 234 163 4 694

4 Andrea Gerwill m w C 222 137 138 184 4 681

5 Marlyse Rossi m w C 157 171 157 194 4 679

6 Uwe Stäge h m C 159 189 145 183 4 676

7 Klaus Deike h m C 151 199 179 145 4 674

8 Hanspeter Wilms h m C 158 168 160 151 4 637

9 Andrea Gerwill d w C 149 189 170 128 4 636

10 Markus Sacher h m C 138 138 184 175 4 635

11 Minami Wiedemann m w C 187 149 136 157 4 629

12 Hanspeter Walther m m C 160 148 180 133 4 621

13 Jessica Gerwill m w C 149 168 157 146 4 620

14 Jessica Gerwill m w C 160 140 151 152 4 603

15 Hanspeter Walther m m C 127 157 153 153 4 590

16 Jessica Gerwill m w C 157 137 163 129 4 586

17 Andrea Gerwill m w C 171 128 141 143 4 583

18 Sebastian Hartmann h m C 143 175 116 140 4 574

19 Minami Wiedemann m w C 163 160 135 116 4 574

20 Marlyse Rossi m w C 146 144 162 121 4 573

21 Hanspeter Walther m m C 114 161 142 138 4 555

22 Marlyse Rossi d w C 139 114 123 167 4 543

23 Alexandra Beyer m w C 150 136 134 116 4 536

24 Barbara Auer d w C 121 151 148 115 4 535

25 Ernst Deisenberger h m C 143 134 119 137 4 533

26 Robi Ulmann h m C 122 105 109 144 4 480

27 Alexandra Beyer m w C 107 118 153 92 4 470
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